Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:03Uhr

W 1 - Wiener Sadtliga 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 17:15Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo - SV Schwechat i
23.08.2025 18:00Uhr 1.Smmeringer SC FC Mauerwerk Immo i
31.08.2025 09:45Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo LAC-Inter i
06.09.2025 16:00Uhr SV Dinamo Helfort FC Mauerwerk Immo i
14.09.2025 09:45Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo - Austria XI11 Auhof Center i
21.09.2025 10:00Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo - SV Wienerberg 1921 i
27.09.2025 15:30Uhr FAC Wien Amat. FC Mauerwerk Immo i
05.10.2025 09:45Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo - WAF pinova Telekom i
10.10.2025 18:00Uhr Red Star Penzing FC Mauerwerk Immo i
19.10.2025 09:45Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo First Vienna FC 1894 Amat. i
26.10.2025 10:30Uhr K Sovan HAC - FC Mauerwerk Immo i
02.11.2025 09:45Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo Hellas Kagran i
09.11.2025 10:30Uhr SV Gerasdorf Sammersdorf - FC Mauerwerk Immo i
16.11.2025 09:45Uhr FC Mauerwerk Immo 1980 Wien i
22.11.2025 16:00Uhr FC Sadlau - FC Mauerwerk Immo i

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:03Uhr

W 1 - Wiener Sadtliga 2025/26

27.02.2026
08.03.2026
15.03.2026
22.03.2026
29.03.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
31.05.2026
07.06.2026
14.06.2026
24.05.2026

19:00UNr
00:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
00:00Uhr

Rickrunde
SV Schwechat FC Mauerwerk Immo
FC Mauerwerk Immo 1.Smmeringer SC
LAC-Inter FC Mauerwerk Immo

FC Mauerwerk Immo
Austria X1l Auhof Center
SV Wienerberg 1921

FC Mauerwerk Immo
WAF pinova Telekom

FC Mauerwerk Immo
First Vienna FC 1894 Amat.
FC Mauerwerk Immo
Hellas Kagran

FC Mauerwerk Immo
1980 Wien

FC Mauerwerk Immo

SV Dinamo Helfort
FC Mauerwerk Immo
FC Mauerwerk Immo
FAC Wien Amat.

FC Mauerwerk Immo
Red Sar Penzing

FC Mauerwerk Immo
XK Jovan HAC

FC Mauerwerk Immo
SV Gerasdorf Sammer sdor f
FC Mauerwerk Immo
FC Sadlau

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



