

**Hinrunde**

15.08.2025	17:15Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>SV Schwechat</i>	_ : _
23.08.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>1.Simmeringer SC</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _
31.08.2025	09:45Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>LAC-Inter</i>	_ : _
06.09.2025	16:00Uhr	<i>SV Dinamo Helfort</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _
14.09.2025	09:45Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>Austria XIII Auhof Center</i>	_ : _
21.09.2025	10:00Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>SV Wienerberg 1921</i>	_ : _
27.09.2025	15:30Uhr	<i>FAC Wien Amat.</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _
05.10.2025	09:45Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>WAF pinova Telekom</i>	_ : _
10.10.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>Red Star Penzing</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _
19.10.2025	09:45Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>First Vienna FC 1894 Amat.</i>	_ : _
26.10.2025	10:30Uhr	<i>SK Slovan HAC</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _
02.11.2025	09:45Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>Hellas Kagran</i>	_ : _
09.11.2025	10:30Uhr	<i>SV Gerasdorf Stammersdorf</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _
16.11.2025	09:45Uhr	<i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	- <i>1980 Wien</i>	_ : _
22.11.2025	16:00Uhr	<i>FC Stadlau</i>	- <i>FC Mauerwerk Immo</i>	_ : _

**Rückrunde**

27.02.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Schwechat	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
08.03.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- 1.Simmeringer SC	_ : _
15.03.2026	23:00Uhr	LAC-Inter	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
22.03.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- SV Dinamo Helfort	_ : _
29.03.2026	23:00Uhr	Austria XIII Auhof Center	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
12.04.2026	23:00Uhr	SV Wienerberg 1921	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
19.04.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- FAC Wien Amat.	_ : _
26.04.2026	23:00Uhr	WAF pinova Telekom	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
03.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- Red Star Penzing	_ : _
10.05.2026	23:00Uhr	First Vienna FC 1894 Amat.	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
17.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- SK Slovan HAC	_ : _
31.05.2026	23:00Uhr	Hellas Kagran	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
07.06.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- SV Gerasdorf Stammersdorf	_ : _
14.06.2026	23:00Uhr	1980 Wien	- FC Mauerwerk Immo	_ : _
24.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Mauerwerk Immo	- FC Stadlau	_ : _